Position

Shipping/Receiving Technician

General Services Technician

General Services Technician

EOPS Hrly N-Instruct

Shipping/Receiving Technician

Telecommunications Op/Rec Il

Mail Clerk/Messenger

Bookstore Hrly N-Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-General
Services

Cuesta-General
Services

Cuesta-General
Services

Cuesta-General
Services

Cuesta-General
Services

Cuesta-General
Services

Cuesta-General
Services

Cuesta-General
Services

Total Wages

$42,499

$35.864

$35,750

$28,491

$24,000

$8,382

$4,476

$687

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,056

$10,504

$10,513

$7,044

$6,488

$2,760

$2,091

$0



