Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Shipping/Receiving Technician		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$42,499	\$11,056
General Services Technician		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$35,864	\$10,504
General Services Technician		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$35,750	\$10,513
EOPS Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$28,491	\$7,044
Shipping/Receiving Technician		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$24,000	\$6,488
Telecommunications Op/Rec II		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$8,382	\$2,760
Mail Clerk/Messenger		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$4,476	\$2,091
Bookstore Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-General Services	\$687	\$0